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4 STAHLWILLEC )"

MULTIPOWER

MP300-3000

Art.No. 53033000

GTIN 4018754186815

Model  MP300 - 3000 MULTIPOWER
KRAFTVERVIELFAELTIGER

Label. Torque multiplier MULTIPOWER 3000N-m Internal square 3/4" External square 1"

Features. e with overload protection and planetary gears
e in carrying box
» with one spare sun wheel (overload cut-out)
 deviation of indication * 5%

Advantages.

With overload protection and planetary gears.

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

Internal square [inch]
External square [inch]
Width mm (b)

Torque transmission
Gear ratio

Weight with box

Size

Height mm (h)

Length mm (L)

max. output capacity E1
max. output capacity E2
max. input capacity E1

max. input capacity E2

3/4"

1

95 mm
1:125
16:1
10805 g
3000

161 mm
330 mm
3000 N:m
2212 ft-lb
240 N'm
177 ft-lb

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
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325

295

156

325

296

156

15.0072 dm3
53033000
10,805
0,402

0,000
4018754186815
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 84834090
Packing standard 1
Weight 70004g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
MP300 - 800 Torque multiplier MULTIPOWER
53030800 MULTIPOWER 800N-m Internal square 1/2" External 4018754186785
KRAFTVERVIELFAELTIGER square 3/4"
MP300 - 1350 Torque multiplier MULTIPOWER
53031350 MULTIPOWER 1350N-m Internal square 3/4" External 4018754186792
KRAFTVERVIELFAELTIGER square 3/4"
MP300 - 2000 Torque multiplier MULTIPOWER
53032000 MULTIPOWER 2000N-m Internal square 1/2" External 4018754186808
KRAFTVERVIELFAELTIGER square 1"
MP300 - 3000 Torque multiplier MULTIPOWER
53033000 MULTIPOWER 3000N:m Internal square 3/4" External 4018754186815
KRAFTVERVIELFAELTIGER square 1"
MP300 - 5000 Torque multiplier MULTIPOWER
53035000 MULTIPOWER 5000N-m Internal square 3/4" External 4018754186822
KRAFTVERVIELFAELTIGER square 1 1/2"
53038000 MP 300-8000 gg[]%l:\le:lur::gl;z: g%lza-l;lepgyfgxternal 4018754244263
MULTIPOWER g

square 1.1/2"
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GTIN-Code.

4‘018754“186815H 4‘018754186815‘
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